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AIFMD: UK Treasury consults on implementation measures 

On Friday 11 January, HM Treasury issued a consultation paper on proposed changes to the UK 

legislative regime for asset managers in connection with the implementation in the UK of the Alternative 

Investment Fund Manager’s directive.  This paper sets out proposed changes to a variety of UK statutory 

provisions, which complement the FSA’s consultation initiatives regarding changes to its rule book to 

facilitate implementation.  The consultation paper will be of interest to hedge fund managers, private 

equity fund managers, fund of funds managers and service providers to the alternative asset 

management industry generally.  Amongst the areas covered are the manner in which the post-directive 

rules will apply to managers of smaller alternative investment funds and new rules on the private 

placement of interests in such funds. 

Details of the consultation paper can be found here. 

The consultation paper on the draft legislation is open until 27 February 2013.  We will publish shortly a 

more detailed client alert on key provisions in the paper.  In the meantime, if you have any queries 

regarding the paper, please contact one of the partners named below, or your usual contact at Akin 

Gump. 

 

http://www.hm-treasury.gov.uk/consult_transposition_of_the_alternative_investment_fund_managers_directive.htm
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Contact Information 
If you have any questions regarding this alert, please contact: 

Tim Pearce 
tpearce@akingump.com 
+44 (0)20.7012.9663 
London 

Ian Meade 
imeade@akingump.com 
+44 (0)20.7012.9664 
London 

David Billings 
dbillings@akingump.com 
+44 (0)20.7012.9692 
London 

Prakash Mehta 
pmehta@akingump.com 
+1 212.872.7430 
New York 

Eliot D. Raffkind 
eraffkind@akingump.com 
+1 214.969.4667 
Dallas 

Simon Thomas 
swthomas@akingump.com 
+44 (0)20.7012.9627 
London 

Stephen Vine 
svine@akingump.com 
+1 212.872.1030 
New York 
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